Chimandanahalli (V), Doddagattiganabbe Gram Panchayath,
Kasaba (H), Hosakote (Tq),
Bangalore Rural (D)-562114

Guarantor: Sri K M Muniyappa s/o Muniyappa
R/@ Kannurahalli, Kasaba (H), Hosakote (Tq),
Bangalore Rural (D)-562114

Amount Outstanding: Rs.20,50,567/- (Rupees Twenty Lakh Fifty Thousand Five Hundred
and Sixty Seven only) as on 31.12.2024 and Interest from 31.12.2024 excluding charges
thereon.

Reserve Price: Rs. 35,50,000/-
EMD: Rs.3,55,000/- (DD/PO/BC favouring “Karnataka Gramin Bank, Bellandur
Branch A/c:122001013050033” )

Description of Property: All that piece and parcel of the residential property bearing Site

[...]

2. Smt. Narayanamma W/o Chikkamunishamappa
R @ Anneshwara (V), & (P),Kasaba Hobli,
Devanahally Taluk-562110

Guarantor: 3. Sri Hanumantharayappa S/o Anjinappa,
R @ Anneshwara (V), & (P),Kasaba Hobli,
Devanahally Taluk-562110

Amount Outstanding: Rs. 12,46,412/- (Rupees Twelve Lakh Forty Six Thousand Four
Hundred and Twelve Only) as on 04.01.2025 and Interest from 29.12.2024 excluding
charges thereon.

Reserve Price: Rs.17,38,000/-
EMD: Rs.1,73,800/- (DD/PO/BC favouring “Karnataka Gramin Bank, Devanahally
Branch A/c:121951013050033”)

Description of Property: All the part and parcel of the immovable property the vacant

[...]

R @ No.954, MNS Farm, Sulibele Road, Rayasandra Gate,
Ward No.22, Devanahalli Town, Bangalore-562110.

Guarantor: Sri M Narayanaswamy s/o Late Muniyappa
R @ No 954 MNS Farm, Sulibele Road, Rayasandra Gate,
Ward No.22, Devanahalli Town, Bangalore-562110.

Amount Outstanding: Rs. 38,58,375/- (Rupees Thirty Eight Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand
Three Hundred Seventy Five Only) as on 31.12.2024 and Interest from 31.12.2024 excluding
charges thereon.

Reserve Price: Rs.70,00,000/-
EMD: Rs.7,00,000/- (DD/PO/BC favouring “Karnataka Gramin Bank, Devanahally Branch
A/c:121951013050033”)

Description of Property: All the part and parcel of the immovable property bearing Khatha No